
KING HIGH HEADBOARD
KING LOW HEADBOARD
QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD
QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD

HB-1662-H-K

HB-1662-L-K

HB-1662-H-Q

HB-1662-L-Q

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

79.5 x 5 x 60

79.5 x 5 x 54

63.5 x 5 x 60

63.5 x 5 x 54

MADDY HEADBOARD
SOLID 

(UP THE BOLT)

8.5 YDS

8.5 YDS

7.5 YDS

7.5 YDS

8.5 YDS

8.5 YDS

7.5 YDS

7.5 YDS

SOLID 
(RAILROADED)

LEATHER SQ.
FT. REQ.

115

115

100

100

SELECT WOOD FINISHES & NAILHEADS AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL NOTES: WELT WILL NOT BE CONTINUOUS IF LEATHER IS USED

ITEM NUMBER W x D x H 
(INCHES)



fabricut.com  |  833.662.7043

AROUND WOOD ON WING

KING HIGH HEADBOARD

KING LOW HEADBOARD

QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD

QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD

115 LBS

115 LBS

100 LBS

100 LBS

KING HIGH HEADBOARD

KING LOW HEADBOARD

QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD

QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD

8.5 / 8.5

8.5 / 8.5

7.5 / 7.5

7.5 / 7.5

SOLID

9.5 / 9.5

9.5 / 9.5

8.5 / 8.5

8.5 / 8.5

1-7.9"

10 / 10

10 / 10

9 / 9

9 / 9

8-14.9"

11 / 11

11 / 11

9.5 / 9.5

9.5 / 9.5

15-27.9"

12 / 12

12 / 12

10.5 / 10.5

10.5 / 10.5

28-36.9"

FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

NOTES:

ADDITIONAL MEASUREMENTS:

WEIGHT


