# F A B R I C U T°





# MADDY HEADBOARD

	ITEM NUMBER	W x D x H (INCHES)	SOLID (RAILROADED)	SOLID (UP THE BOLT)	LEATHER SQ. FT. REQ.
KING HIGH HEADBOARD	HB-1662-H-K	79.5 x 5 x 60	8.5 YDS	8.5 YDS	115
KING LOW HEADBOARD	HB-1662-L-K	79.5 x 5 x 54	8.5 YDS	8.5 YDS	115
QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD	HB-1662-H-Q	63.5 x 5 x 60	7.5 YDS	7.5 YDS	100
QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD	HB-1662-L-Q	63.5 x 5 x 54	7.5 YDS	7.5 YDS	100

SELECT WOOD FINISHES & NAILHEADS AVAILABLE

ADDITIONAL NOTES: WELT WILL NOT BE CONTINUOUS IF LEATHER IS USED

# FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

#### RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

	SOLID	1-7.9"	8-14.9"	15-27.9"	28-36.9"
KING HIGH HEADBOARD	8.5 / 8.5	9.5 / 9.5	10 / 10	11 / 11	12 / 12
KING LOW HEADBOARD	8.5 / 8.5	9.5 / 9.5	10 / 10	11 / 11	12 / 12
QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD	7.5 / 7.5	8.5 / 8.5	9/9	9.5 / 9.5	10.5 / 10.5
QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD	7.5 / 7.5	8.5 / 8.5	9/9	9.5 / 9.5	10.5 / 10.5

# NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

AROUND WOOD ON WING

## ADDITIONAL MEASUREMENTS:

	WEIGHT
KING HIGH HEADBOARD	115 LBS
KING LOW HEADBOARD	115 LBS
QUEEN HIGH HEADBOARD	100 LBS
QUEEN LOW HEADBOARD	100 LBS

## NOTES: